IMO the EMECH specialist
New Generation
DPDT Surface Mount Signal Relay EE2
■ Compact and Light Weight
■ 2 Form C Contact Arrangement
■ Low Power Consumption
■ Reduced Mounting Space: 15mm x 9.5mm
■ High-breakdown Voltage of Coil to

EE2-12 12 1028 9.0 1.2
EE2-24 24 2880 18.0 2.4
Part Number System Pad layout (bottom view) mm(inch)
10.0(0.04) 10.0(0.04)
B B
A A
2.54 (0.1)
12.7 (0.5)
Nonlatch type and
Single coil latch type
Double coil latch type
TYPE A B
EE2-..NU 7.29 (0.29) 2.73 (0.11)
EE2-..NUX 7.02 (0.28) 2.73 (0.11)
EE2-..NUH 6.29 (0.25) 2.0 (0.08)
EE2-..NUN 6.29 (0.25) 2.0 (0.08)
EE2-3SNU-L
Packaging code
Nil: Tube
L: Embossed carrying tape (L type)
R: Embossed carrying tape (R type)
Nil: Standard type
NU: UL recognised CSA certified type
NUH: Minimum footprint type
(UL recognised CSA certified type)
NUX: High solder joint reliability type
(UL recognised CSA certified type)
NUN: High solder joint reliability with Minimum
footprint type (UL recognised CSA certified type)
Latch type
Nil: Nonlatch type (standard)
S: Single coil latch type
T: Double coil latch type
Nominal coil voltage (see part numbers)
Nonlatch type at 25˚C
Part Number Nominal Coil Resistance Must Operate Must Release
(Standard) Coil Voltage VDC Ω ±10% Voltage VDC Voltage VDC
EE2-3S 3 90 2.25 2.25
EE2-4.5S 4.5 202.5 3.38 3.38
EE2-5S 5 250 3.75 3.75
EE2-6S 6 360 4.5 4.5
EE2-9S 9 810 6.75 6.75
EE2-12S 12 1440 9.0 9
EE2-24S 24 5760 18.0 18
Single Coil Latch type at 25˚C
Part Number Nominal Coil Resistance Must Operate Must Release
(Standard) Coil Voltage VDC Ω ±10% Voltage VDC Voltage VDC
EE2-3T 3
S 64.3 2.25 -
R 64.3 - 2.25
EE2-4.5T 4.5
S 145 3.38 -
R 145 - 3.38
EE2-5T 5
S 178 3.75 -
R 178 - 3.75
EE2-6T 6
S 257 4.5 -
R 257 - 4.5
EE2-9T 9
S 579 6.75 -
R 579 - 6.75
EE2-12T 12
S 1028 9.0 -
R 1028 - 9.0
EE2-24T 24
S 4114 18.0 -
R 4114 - 18.0
Double Coil Latch type at 25˚C
Note S: Set Coil (pin No. 1 and 12)  R: Reset Coil (pin No. 6 and 7)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for IMO manufacturer: